Customized Iron Box for Distribution Box and Different Sizes Protection
Structure
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

adhesive
The sealing strip is rainproof, fireproof,
High temperature resistance, high strength, beautiful
appearance and other advantages.
Removable hinge
The door panel can be interchanged left and right, and
compared with traditional welded hinges, it also has
beautiful appearance and high strength.
It will not desolder, break and so on
CNC automatic production line processing
The special hemming process improves the
compressive strength of the product and reduces the
welding process.
Greatly improved production efficiency.
   Reference Height(mm)Width(mm)Depth(mm)
GME-2020/150 200 200 150
GME-3025/150 300 250 150
GME-3025/200 300 250 200
GME-33/150 300 300 150
GME-33/200 300 300 200
GME-34/200 300 400 200
GME-43/150 400 300 150
GME-43/200 400 300 200
GME-44/200 400 400 200
GME-46/250 400 600 250
GME-46/300 400 600 300
GME-54/150 500 400 150
GME-54/200 500 400 200
GME-54/250 500 400 250
GME-55/250 500 500 250
GME-64/150 600 400 150
GME-64/200 600 400 200
GME-64/250 600 400 250
GME-65/150 600 500 150
GME-65/200 600 500 200
GME-65/250 600 500 250
GME-66/250 600 600 250
GME-66/300 600 600 300
GME-68/300 600 800 300
GME-75/200 700 500 200
GME-75/250 700 500 250
GME-86/200 800 600 200
GME-86/250 800 600 250
GME-86/300 800 600 300
GME-86/400 800 600 400
GME-88/200 800 800 200
GME-88/300 800 800 300
GME-810/300 800 1000 300
GME-106/250 1000 600 250
GME-106/300 1000 600 300
GME-108/250 1000 800 250
GME-108/300 1000 800 300
GME-108/400 1000 800 400
GME-1010/300 1000 1000 300
GME-1012/300 1000 1200 300
GME-128/300 1200 800 300
GME-128/400 1200 800 400
GME-1210/300 1200 1000 300
Can be made according to customer requirements.
Hot Selling Distribution Box
Q1: Are you a factory or trading company
A1: We are a factory, we can guarantee our price is first-hand, very cheap and competitive.